
FREIGHTER SERVICES TO LIBYA

TARIFF EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2025

Tripoli - Migita (MJI)

MIN

45kgs

45kgs

45kgs

45kgs

+45kg

4.45

4.65

6.30

5.80

+100kg

4.25

4.45

5.55

4.75

+250kg

4.05

4.25

5.45

4.45

+500kg

3.85

4.05

5.25

4.40

+1000kg

3.55

3.75

5.10

4.25

RECEPTION POINTS

LHR - Swissport Cargo, Horton Road, Colnbrook

STN - Swissport Cargo, Cargo Terminal

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0931

PRODUCT

GENERAL*

DGR OK PAX*

PERISHABLE (inc dry ice
and temp control)*

DGR CAO*

SEE PAGE 2 FOR TERMS

GLOBAL AIR

General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com



FREIGHTER SERVICES TO LIBYA

TERMS EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2025

Tripoli - Migita (MJI)

• Class 1 or 7 are not accepted for carriage

• ALL DGR shipments require IATA declaration and IMDG (Multi Modal) declaration and are

subject to acceptance by carrier and cross channel operator

• Fuel and risk surcharges apply on chargeable weights. Fuel GBP 1.00/kg Risk GBP 0.20/kg

• Surcharges may apply for out of gauge & PER

• All surcharges to be checked at time of booking

• Only Global Air Transport of Libya 301 prefix airways bills to be used

• Swissport THC’s will apply including all secondary screening if applicable

• Payment terms strictly 15 days from shipment invoice date

• All dimensions must be shown on the airway bill

• Any shipment containing batteries of any nature are subject to a surcharge MIN GBP 30.00

or 0.70/kg

• Any shipment containing any type of temperature information on the packaging needs to be

handled and declared as a temperature-controlled shipment

• CCA fee GBP 75.00 applicable to any airway bill amendments

RECEPTION POINTS

LHR - Swissport Cargo, Horton Road, Colnbrook

STN - Swissport Cargo, Cargo Terminal

GLOBAL AIR

General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com




