

# FREIGHTER SERVICES TO LIBYA

### TARIFF EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2025

## Tripoli - Migita (MJI)

MIN	+45kg	+100kg	+250kg	+500kg	+1000kg	PRODUCT
45kgs	4.45	4.25	4.05	3.85	3.55	GENERAL*
45kgs	4.65	4.45	4.25	4.05	3.75	DGR OK PAX*
45kgs	6.30	5.55	5.45	5.25	5.10	PERISHABLE (inc dry ice and temp control)*
45kgs	5.80	4.75	4.45	4.40	4.25	DGR CAO*

SEE PAGE 2 FOR TERMS

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0931

### **RECEPTION POINTS**

LHR - Swissport Cargo, Horton Road, Colnbrook STN - Swissport Cargo, Cargo Terminal







## FREIGHTER SERVICES TO LIBYA

#### TERMS EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2025

### **Tripoli - Migita (MJI)**

- Class 1 or 7 are not accepted for carriage
- ALL DGR shipments require IATA declaration and IMDG (Multi Modal) declaration and are subject to acceptance by carrier and cross channel operator
- Fuel and risk surcharges apply on chargeable weights. Fuel GBP 1.00/kg Risk GBP 0.20/kg
- Surcharges may apply for out of gauge & PER
- All surcharges to be checked at time of booking
- Only Global Air Transport of Libya 301 prefix airways bills to be used
- Swissport THC's will apply including all secondary screening if applicable
- Payment terms strictly 15 days from shipment invoice date
- · All dimensions must be shown on the airway bill
- Any shipment containing batteries of any nature are subject to a surcharge MIN GBP 30.00 or 0.70/kg
- Any shipment containing any type of temperature information on the packaging needs to be handled and declared as a temperature-controlled shipment
- CCA fee GBP 75.00 applicable to any airway bill amendments

#### RECEPTION POINTS

LHR - Swissport Cargo, Horton Road, Colnbrook STN - Swissport Cargo, Cargo Terminal



